Curriculum Vitae

Name
Designation

Educational Details

Area of Specialization

Teaching Experience

Total Experience

Paper Published in International
Journals/Conferences

Books Published

FDP / Conferences/ Workshops
(Attended / Organized)
Certification / Diploma Courses
Attended

Membership of Professional
Organizations

Contact Information

Dr. Manoj S. Kavedia

Assistant Professor

M.E (Electronics)
PhD in Electronics and Communication

Embedded System, IoT,
Programming(C/C++/Java/Python), Al/
ML/ DS

29 Years
31 Years
10
20

75

2

ISTE

Email:manoj.kavedia@thadomal.org
Mobile : 9324258878 / 8329988738




